
 
Rates 2025  –  Gîte du Levant  (G-11317)    

 

 

Ø Amenities (water, electricity & heating), WiFi access, bedlinen & towels included. Access to the pool (during summer season) is also included in the rate. Cot & high chair 
available on request without extra charge. Local tax (2,64 €/adult/night) not included. Security deposit (refundable after the stay): 875 €. 

Ø The cottage is rented exclusively for your own group/family, even when rented for a reduced capacity. 
Ø Pets are not allowed. 
Ø Payment by bank transfer, bank card, French bank check, ANCV holiday check or cash. 
Ø The reservation is final only after payment of a deposit of 25% upon booking. 
Ø The cancellation conditions can be obtained upon request.            02/09/2024 

 

www.vieil-aiglun.fr 

Rates (in EUR) : 2 nights 3 nights 4 nights 5 nights 6 nights Week
Occupancy 3 to 5 pp. Saturday to Saturday

From 21/12/2024 to 04/01/2025 : n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. 1 560 €
From 04/01/2025 to 03/05/2025 : n.a. 750 € 940 € 1 130 € 1 320 € 1 320 €
From 03/05/2025 to 28/06/2025 : n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. 1 560 €
From 28/06/2025 to 30/08/2025 : n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. 1 860 €
From 30/08/2025 to 27/09/2025 : n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. 1 560 €
From 27/09/2025 to 20/12/2025 : n.a. 750 € 940 € 1 130 € 1 320 € 1 320 €

Discount  "limited occupancy" (max. 2 pp.): -50 € -75 € -100 € -125 € -150 € -150 €

Extra charges:
Cleaning service - optional: 75 € 75 € 75 € 75 € 75 € 75 €
Amenities: included included included included included included
WiFi Access: free free free free free free
Bedlinen: included included included included included included
Bath towels: included included included included included included

  <      <      <      <          Free choice of arrival day          >      >      >      >


